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Liga Navarra de Promesas, XXXV JDN, Jornada Final Benjamin
Tudela, 4/6/2022

NKJ

Nafarroako
Kirol
Jokoak

JDN

Juegos
Deportivos
de Navarra

Prueba 27 Fem., 100m Espalda Benjamin Femenino

04/06/2022 Lista de salida
AN

Serie 1 de 2

1 BUXO FERNANDEZ DE GACEO, Martirl3

2 REDIN MAEZTU, Iraia

3 TORRES CALAPINA, Aitana Lizeth
4 SOROA SALAVERRI, Nora

5 RODRIGUEZ BEUNZA, Olivia

6 BIART SANZ, Sandra

Serie 2 de 2

1 BATOR ESTANAN, Mayte

2 BELZUNEGUI HERNANDEZ, Amaia
3 SANCHEZ LOPETEGUI, Erika

4 SANCHEZ ARRONDO, Noa

5 BERRAONDO GONZALEZ, Nora

6 MUNOZ ZUASTI, Chloe

12
12
14
14
13

13
13
13
12
13
12

Oberena l.

Valle Aranguren Cn
S. Lagunak Barafiain
Amaya C.D.

Tenis Pamplona C.
Tenis Pamplona C.

Anaitasuna Sdcr
Anaitasuna Sdcr
Anaitasuna Sdcr
Amaya C.D.
Amaya C.D.
Amaya C.D.

2:05.35
2:21.60

1:59.20
1:50.81
1:43.40
1:46.70
1:58.83
2:01.60

PAMPLONA - IRUNA, Plaza Aizagerria, 1 - 31006
Tfno y Fax: 948227279
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info@fnn-nif.com

Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385
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